SPECIAL EDUCATION PLACEMENT SCHEDULE C

2007, .8
SCHOOL NO.OF STUDENTS IDENTIFICATION NUMBERS TUITION PER TOTAL
' ATTENDING STUDENT (Estimated)
(Tentative)

Allegro 2 full time 000502 63,720.00
Cedar Knolls, NJ 993410 63,720.00 127,440.00
Banyan Upper School 1 full time 991303 39,047.40 39,047.40
Little Falls, NJ
Bleshman 1 full time 00090 53,600.00 53,600.00
Paramus, NJ
(Bergen Co. Special Services)
Calais School 1 full time 991771 35,442.00 35,442.00
Whippany, NJ
Chancellor Academy 1 full time 994497 45,433.80 45,433.80
Pompton Lakes, NJ :
Chapel Hill School 3 full time 00526 46,800.00
Lincoln Park, NJ 993638 46.800.00

993836 46.800.00 140,400.00
Children’s Institute 3 full time 991692 43.369.20
Verona, NJ ' 100035 43,369.20

990596 43,369.20 130,107.60
Children’s Therapy Center 1 full time 00544 54,475.00 54,475.00
Fairlawn, NJ
Clearview School 2 full time 024179 43,120.00
Wayne, NJ 994674 43,120.00 86,240.00
Community High School 2 full time 109995 39,404.00
Teaneck, NJ 099129 39,404.00 78,808.00



SCHO_OL ) NO.OF STUDENT® IDENTIFICATION NUMBERS TUITION PER ‘TOTAL

ATTENDING STUDENT - _Estimated)
(Tentative)

Daytop Preparatory School 1 full time 992129 39,722.40 39,722.40
Mendham, NJ
ECLC 2 full time 990209 32,720.40
Chatham, NJ 990364 32,720.40 65,440.80
Essex County Day Tr.aining 1 full time 00545 State assigned
Regional Day School
Newark, NJ
Felician School 1 full time 990919 33,472.80 33,472.80
Lodi, NJ
First Cerebral Palsy of NJ 1 full time 00516 44,344.80 44,344.80
Belleville, NJ
Fort Lee Educational Center 1 full time 993483 49,339.80 49,339.80
Fort Lee, NJ
(Youth Consultation Services)
Forum School 2 full time 994504 38,529.00
Waldwick NJ 994427 38,529.00 77,058.00
Governor Livingston H.S. 1 full time 00459 54,444 .44 54,444 .44
Berkeley Heights, NJ
High Point School 1 full time 994523 37,295.00 37,295.00
Lodi, NJ
Horizon School 2 full time 993932 53,145.00
Livingston, NJ 00564 54,734.40 107,879.40
(CP Association of North Jersey)
Institute For Educational Achievement 1 full time 00528 64,440.00 64,440.00

New Milford, NJ



SCHOOI -

Lakeview Learning Center
Wayne, NJ

Little Falls School #2
Little Falls, NJ

Midland School
North Branch, NJ

Montclair State U. Psychoeducation Center
Montclair, NJ

Morris Union Jointure Commission
New Providence, NJ
(Developmental Learning Center)

New Beginnings
Fairfield, NJ

North Hudson Academy
North Bergen, NJ

NW Essex Comm. Healthcare Network
Belleville, NJ

Palisades Learning Center
Paramus, NJ

Phoenix Center

Nutley, NJ

Sage Day School
Rochelle Park, NJ

NO.OF STUDENTS IDENTIFICATION NUMBERS
ATTENDING -

1 full time

1 full time

1 full time

2 full time

1 full time

4 full time

1 full time

1 full time

2 full time

3 full time

3 full time

99450

00507

One-to-one aide

00054

00529

00564

990204

993745
992260
990540

025541
00521

992737
099029
991752
993510
993968

990396
991089

TUITION PER
STUDENT

(Tentative)
40,641.00
29,856.00
14,487.00
36,720.00
77,338.80
77,338.80

70,810.00

50,491.80
50,491.80
50,491.80

32,100.10
44,731.80
39,442.00
39,442.00
46,800.00
46,800.00

46,800.00

38,500.00
38,500.00

TOTAL
Mstimated)

40,641.00

44,343.00

36,720.00
154,677.60

70,810.00

151,475.40

32,100.10

44,731.80

78,884.00

146,400.00

115,500.00



SCHOOL

Windsor Learning Center
Pompton Lakes, NJ

Windsor School
West Milford, NJ

NO.OF STUDENT*-
ATTENDING -

3 full time

1 full time

IDENTIFICATION NUMBERS

025083
994871

00566

991260

TUITION PER TOTAL

STUDENT - _stimated)
(Tentative)
44,454.60
44.,454.60
44,454.60 133.363.80
42,809.40 42,809.40



- ESSEX COUNTY VOCAT""NAL SCHOOL PLACEMENTS

26 -2008
SPECIAL EDUCATION PLACEMENTS
SCHOOL NO. OF STUDENTS_IDENTIFICATION NUMBERS TUITION PER
ATTENDING STUDENT
(Tentative)
Essex Co. Voc. School 3 part time 994479 4,462.50
W. Caldwell, NJ 991585 4,462.50
993312 4,462.50
REGULAR EDUCATION PLACEMENTS
Essex Co. Voc. Schools 3 part time 991585 2,897.50
W. Caldwell, NJ 025630 2,897.50

992261 2,897.50

Dated:
September 24, 2007

TOTAL
(Estimated)

13,387.50

8,692.50





