2007*}- ∋*8

SCHOOL	NO.OF STUDENTS ATTENDING			TOTAL (Estimated)	
Allegro Cedar Knolls, NJ	2 full time	000502 993410	63,720.00 63,720.00	127,440.00	
Banyan Upper School Little Falls, NJ	1 full time	991303	39,047.40	39,047.40	
Bleshman Paramus, NJ (Bergen Co. Special Services)	1 full time	00090	53,600.00	53,600.00	
Calais School Whippany, NJ	1 full time	991771	35,442.00	35,442.00	
Chancellor Academy Pompton Lakes, NJ	1 full time	994497	45,433.80	45,433.80	
Chapel Hill School Lincoln Park, NJ	3 full time	00526 993638 993836	46,800.00 46.800.00 46.800.00	140,400.00	
Children's Institute Verona, NJ	3 full time	991692 100035 990596	43.369.20 43,369.20 43,369.20	130,107.60	
Children's Therapy Center Fairlawn, NJ	1 full time	00544	54,475.00	54,475.00	
Clearview School Wayne, NJ	2 full time	024179 994674	43,120.00 43,120.00	86,240.00	
Community High School Teaneck, NJ	2 full time	109995 099129	39,404.00 39,404.00	78,808.00	

SCHOOL	NO.OF STUDENTS ATTENDING	IDENTIFICATION NUMBERS	TUITION PER STUDENT (Tentative)	TOTAL <u>Estimated</u>
Daytop Preparatory School Mendham, NJ	1 full time	992129	39,722.40	39,722.40
ECLC Chatham, NJ	2 full time	990209 990364	32,720.40 32,720.40	65,440.80
Essex County Day Training Regional Day School Newark, NJ	1 full time	00545	State assigned	
Felician School Lodi, NJ	1 full time	990919 :	33,472.80	33,472.80
First Cerebral Palsy of NJ Belleville, NJ	1 full time	00516	44,344.80	44,344.80
Fort Lee Educational Center Fort Lee, NJ (Youth Consultation Services)	1 full time	993483	49,339.80	49,339.80
Forum School Waldwick NJ	2 full time	994504 994427	38,529.00 38,529.00	77,058.00
Governor Livingston H.S. Berkeley Heights, NJ	1 full time	00459	54,444.44	54,444.44
High Point School Lodi, NJ	1 full time	994523	37,295.00	37,295.00
Horizon School Livingston, NJ (CP Association of North Jersey)	2 full time	993932 00564 :	53,145.00 54,734.40	107,879.40
Institute For Educational Achievement New Milford, NJ	1 full time	00528	64,440.00	64,440.00

SCHOOL ~	NO.OF STUDENTS ATTENDING	IDENTIFICATION NUMBERS	TUITION PER <u>STUDENT</u> (Tentative)	TOTAL Estimated)
Lakeview Learning Center Wayne, NJ	1 full time	99450	40,641.00	40,641.00
Little Falls School #2 Little Falls, NJ	1 full time	00507 One-to-one aide	29,856.00 14,487.00	44,343.00
Midland School North Branch, NJ	1 full time	00054	36,720.00	36,720.00
Montclair State U. Psychoeducation Center Montclair, NJ	2 full time	00529 00564	77,338.80 77,338.80	154,677.60
Morris Union Jointure Commission New Providence, NJ (Developmental Learning Center)	1 full time	990204	70,810.00	70,810.00
New Beginnings Fairfield, NJ	4 full time	993745 992260 990540	50,491.80 50,491.80 50,491.80	151,475.40
North Hudson Academy North Bergen, NJ	1 full time	025541	32,100.10	32,100.10
NW Essex Comm. Healthcare Network Belleville, NJ	1 full time	00521	44,731.80	44,731.80
Palisades Learning Center Paramus, NJ	2 full time	992737 099029	39,442.00 39,442.00	78,884.00
Phoenix Center Nutley, NJ	3 full time	991752 993510 993968	46,800.00 46,800.00 46,800.00	146,400.00
Sage Day School Rochelle Park, NJ	3 full time	990396 991089	38,500.00 38,500.00	115,500.00

SCHOOL	NO.OF STUDENTS IDENTIFICATION NUMBERS ATTENDING		TUITION PER <u>STUDENT</u> (Tentative)	TOTAL stimated)
Windsor Learning Center Pompton Lakes, NJ	3 full time	025083 994871 00566	44,454.60 44,454.60 44,454.60	133.363.80
Windsor School West Milford, NJ	1 full time	991260	42,809.40	42,809.40

ESSEX COUNTY VOCAT' NAL SCHOOL PLACEMENTS 26 -2008

SPECIAL EDUCATION PLACEMENTS

SCHOOL	NO. OF STUDENTS ATTENDING	IDENTIFI	CATION NUMBERS	TUITION PER STUDENT (Tentative)	TOTAL (Estimated)
Essex Co. Voc. School W. Caldwell, NJ	3 part time	994479 991585 993312		4,462.50 4,462.50 4,462.50	13,387.50
REGULAR EDUCATION PLAC	<u>EMENTS</u>				
Essex Co. Voc. Schools W. Caldwell, NJ	3 part time	991585 025630 992261		2,897.50 2,897.50 2,897.50	8,692.50

Dated: September 24, 2007